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Sunday 27th June 2021
2pm 

St. Conleth's Park 

                    Ref: Colin Kearney 
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KILCULLEN
Cill Chuillinn

16.  
CORMAC BARKER 
17. 
BRIAN BELL 
18. 
THOMAS HICKEY 
19. 
JAMIE LAMBE 
20. 
DAVID TOFT 
21. 
RONAN TOFT 
22. 
ALAN KENNY 
23. 
ADAM NOONE 
24. 
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25. 
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28.
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29.
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30.
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